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Delight Through Connections

NEHHER:2025-07-20hkK:1.2
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M2.5, 250V, 0.5A, Beige (default)
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Diode terminal blocks
Diode terminal blocks
Beige (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
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EERE-TEC

BERE (V)
ANEEBIT (A)
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V

250
0.5
250

0.34

0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.34
15
0.5

M2.5
0.4x2.5
PHO
0.4
0.4
0.5
9~11
TS-35
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EEFBRUE YES
EhEE NO

EERE-UL

EESBE (UL/CULAREBA)(V) 250

ZMEER (UL/CULIREBAH)(A) 0.5

EMEEE (UL/CULFRECZE) (V) 250

EESBMR (UL/CULARECE)(A) 0.5

=/NMERSZLAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 22

BABERSZLAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
%/ NZ RS EAWG) - FEUL/CUL 22

BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 12
He5%ZE

FEF YES

F1EFF YES

e LERE (°C) 120

=EBELERE (°C) -40
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Delight Through Connections

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

